TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM422026

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
	Corrective Assignment to correct the TIME PLAZA INC previously recorded on Reel 005868 Frame 0050. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the TIME PLAZA.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Time Plaza Inc.		09/02/2016	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sun Leader Inc.	
Street Address:	350 South Los Angeles Street	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90013	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4201828	UNIVERSAL SUN-V
Registration Number:	4089984	UNIVERSAL SUN-V
Registration Number:	3947938	COCO EYE WEAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2136212817

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

213-422-2090 Phone:

Email: sunleaderinc@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Jui Ting

Address Line 1: 350 South Los Angeles Street Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90013

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James Chen
SIGNATURE:	/James Chen /
DATE SIGNED:	04/01/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=85240943#page1.tif source=85240943#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006033 FRAME: 0161

900377008 09/02/2016

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM397382

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900375429
SEQUENCE:	3

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
time plaza		08/19/2016	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	sun leader inc.	
Street Address:	350 S. Los Angeles Street	
City:	LOS ANGELES	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90013	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4201828	UNIVERSAL SUN-V
Registration Number:	4089984	UNIVERSAL SUN-V
Registration Number:	3947938	COCO EYE WEAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 213-422-2090

Email: sunleaderinc@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: jui ting

Address Line 1: 350 S. Los Angeles Street

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90013

NAME OF SUBMITTER:james chenSIGNATURE:/james chen/DATE SIGNED:09/02/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=3trademarks#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006088 FRAME: 00602

900377008

TIME PLAZA 350 South Los Angeles Street Los Angeles, CA 90013 TEL: 213-621-2818 Aug. 19,,2016

United States Patent And Trademark Office Assignment Recordation Office

To whom it may concern:

Time Plaza will assign those trademarks with registration number of 4201828, 4089984 and 3947938 to Sun Leader Inc., 350 South Los Angeles Street, Los Angeles, Ca 90013, to continue to use those trademarks in the near future.

Sincerely Yours,

James Chen

TRADEMARK REEL: 006868 FRAME: 0063

RECORDED: 08/09/2016